29-avr-12

50D
40B
88A
51T
73N
01R
19C
26G
27C
11L
33F

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

DEFRANCE Léo
BARDEY Téo

AUFAURE Paul
TORRES Jules
NOEL Lucas

REGULIER Léo
CAILLOT Mattis
GAUMIOT Tim

04 MESSIGNY
01 PRELICENCIES

Club

Troyes
EC Baumoise
Beaune BMX
Etupes
Cernay
Saulon
Beaune BMX

Damparis Tavaux

CASTRES GIANNATTASIO Hugo Messigny et Vantoux

LEROY Jimmy
FRERY Rémy

Saulon
Troyes

Place

0 N o o b~ W N P

< < £
o a o

Points

18
14

=
-

w » A O1 O N 00 ©



64C
37V
95V
54F
74A
78P
01C
58
95G
16
10F
32
75B
70
13
15
57B
36J
74
71L
71B
84D
31P
27
23C
97G
26

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

CHARRIERE Tim
VALNEY Kimi
VEAUX Baptiste
FROIDEVAUX Paco
ADAM Antoine
PITON Maxence
CORTET Clément
MEYER Esteban
GAUDILLIER Loic
WIRTZLER Luca
FORNO Thomas
MULIN Axel
BURDY Enzo
MATHIEU Kevin
MANTION Paul
TOUADI Geoffray
BOUILLOUX Quentin
JEANNENOT Tom
JUPILLE Baptiste
LEGROS Thibault
BREDIN Eliott
DUNAN Flavie
PLANCON Dane
WALTER Joan
CARETTE Gabin
GUILLOT Melvin
MIOLIN Mael

04 MESSIGNY
02 POUSSINS

Club

Troyes

EC Baumoise
Beaune BMX
Beaune BMX
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Damparis Tavaux
Vesoul

Damparis Tavaux
St Avold

Besancon

EC Baumoise
Messigny et Vantoux
Bettancourt

Vesoul

Cernay

Messigny et Vantoux
EC Baumoise
Damparis Tavaux
Vesoul

Damparis Tavaux
Saulon

Damparis Tavaux
Beaulieu Mandeure
Damparis Tavaux
Beaulieu Mandeure

Champey

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
Va7
Va7
Va7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

=Y
o
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o6V
23C
94L
07
36
35B
83B
62D
42N
87P
64R
79S
99
45A
76A
40B
30B
65L
S57L
19L
72
29D
69L
26P
84R
61T
62R

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

04 MESSIGNY
02 POUSSINS
Nom Club
VAZ Nicolas Troyes
CATY Mathis Messigny et Vantoux

LECOEUR Clément
MESSELOT Loic
MULLER Arthur
BOLS Maxence
BOUGEARD Paul
DE AMORIN Hugo
NOEL Erwan
POTIER Clément
RATTON Louis
SAVARIAT Jules
WEINLAND Mathias
ALBERTI Lony
AUBRY Marianna
BAURAND Yanis
BERNARDOT Lola
LANCE Félicien
LEGAT SERGENTI
LEGAT SERGENTI
MESSELOT Lucas
DOTTO Simon
LIZEUL Mael
PELZER Victoria
ROCARD Albert
TOURNIER Sophie
ROUSSEAU Dilan

Livio

Mattéo

Cornimont

Besancon

Colmar

Messigny et Vantoux
EC Baumoise
Saulon

Cernay

Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Damparis Tavaux

St Avold

Cornimont

Troyes

Besancon

Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

St Georges

St Georges
Besancon

Beaune BMX

St Georges

Cernay

Messigny et Vantoux
Etupes

Saulon

Place

Va7
1/4 8
14 8
14 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8

Points

R N NN N DN W W W W wWwwwwdsrd>ddr2bdrpbdrp2PdrpPdp >0 0001 01O



CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

02 POUSSINS

Nom Club Place Points

35R ROUSSEAU Jason Saulon M 8 1



74V
78
54N
46
42B
62H
73J
96H
62R

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

VARRIN Martial
MONOT Mathieu
NOFERI Lucas
WOLFF Mattéo
BARROCA Thomas
HELFER Alexandre
JUNOT Thibault
HELFER Nicolas
ROUQUET Félix

04 MESSIGNY
03 CRUISERS 1

Club

Etupes

Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Cernay

Besancon

Cernay

Saulon

Cernay

Troyes

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

<
o

Points

18
14
11
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CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

04 CRUISERS 2

Nom Club Place Points
93 MORLAND Jérémy Tournus M1 12
20B BRUT Guillaume Troyes M 2 8
73E ECKENTSCHWILLER Maxime  Colmar M3 5
26N NICOLLE Maxime VC Chaumont M4 3
53G GAROT Charly Troyes M5 2
18S SERVAIS Alex Champey M 6 1



66F
55
46V
33B
82C
55B
20L
36L

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

05 CRUISERS 3

Nom

FAIVRE Gilles
KOEHLER Luc
VASSELET Guillaume
BARBIN Pascal
CHAOURS Cédric
BERNARDOT Stéphane
LEROY William
LEGAT Davy

Club

Etupes

Strasbourg
Bertranges BMX
Bertranges BMX
Champey

Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

St Georges

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M4
M5
M 6
M7
M 8

Points

14
10

P N W s~ 01N



89B
660
92G
32D
48L
84E
64P
S57P
57B
73K
09D
47P
82C
26
53
64P
11T
08G

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

06 CRUISERS MIXTES

Nom

BRELOT Stéphane
OUTHIER Jean- Michel
GUILLEMIER André

DE AMORIN David
LEFEBVRE Laurent
EGREMY Philippe
PISANESCHI Christophe
PRUDHOMME Emmanuel
BELZ Céline

KERN Stéphane
DESJACQUES Stéphane
PELZER Thomas
CONTANT Lionnel
MOREIRA Carl
WALTER Fabrice
PACHOT Frédéric
TITREN Stéphane
GOUDROT Pascal

Club

Beaulieu Mandeure
Troyes

Beaune BMX
Saulon
Bertranges BMX
Champey
Cavignac
Besancon
Champey
Cernay

Beaune BMX
Cernay

Beaune BMX

St Georges
Cernay

St Georges
Saulon

St Georges

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11

[
o

N W W A NN O OO O



81F
40D
44B
30T
64B
93L
81D
04C
42B
05S
90B
22B
51B
82F
63D
23P
44C
90H
471
08P
53F
95|
68

85P
86C
67D
61G

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

FRERY Lucas
DUFRENNES Yann
BURDY Théo
TERRIER Johan
BERNARDOT Tom
LOCATELLI Quentin
DE LUCCA Léo
COULET Yoann
BILLING Germain
SIMONEAU Lucas
BALIZET Mathieu
BRENOT Enzo
BART Mathis
FLEUREAU Léon
DUNAN Lilian
PALISSE Gauthier
COQUARD Jules
HUMBERT Alex
LOYER Corentin
PELZER Max
FERCIOT Marius
IMBERT Camille
MIOLIN Léo
POINSON Valentin
CEZARD Théo
DUPONT Alan
GOUZIEN Theo

04 MESSIGNY
07 PUPILLES

Club

Troyes

Champey

Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Champey

Beaulieu Mandeure
EC Baumoise
Cernay

Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Troyes

Saulon

Troyes

EC Baumoise
Etupes

Messigny et Vantoux
Cernay

Etupes

Cernay

Champey

Messigny et Vantoux
Vesoul

Besancon

Troyes

Place

0o N o 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



14L
421
42
25A
25B
79F
73G
32T
45V
14B
65F
721
54L
81
84N
70C
45D
69D
25G
34G
76S
77C
06C
27C
33D
01D
18J

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

04 MESSIGNY
07 PUPILLES
Nom Club
LECLERC Jean Besancon

LOUNAOUCI Léo
WROLYK Célestin
AUFAURE Tom
BERGUER Cédric
FOUCHARD Henri
GUILLEGOZ Emilien
TALAGRAND Adrien
VEAUX Arthur
BARBIER Pauline
FRECHARD Thibaut
LASSERON MICHEL Jules
LEROY Loutsi
MOUGEY Thomas
NAUDIN Théo
CASSARD Titouan
DE AMORIN Arthur
DUCOURTIOUX Valentin
GEHIN Kilian
GERARD Mathis
SCHWAB Louis
CAROLLE Mathéo
CASTELLO Attilio
CATY Benoit
DEROZE Jorys
DOMISSE Lucas
JOHO Théo

EC Baumoise
Saulon

Beaune BMX
Bettancourt
Damparis Tavaux
Etupes

Besancon
Beaune BMX
Saulon
Cornimont
Troyes

Saulon

EC Baumoise
Beaune BMX
Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

Champey
Cornimont
Beaune BMX
Vesoul
Bettancourt

Dijon

Messigny et Vantoux
Dijon

Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
187
187
187
187
187
187
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Points

A A A B B b OO OO OT OO O OO O O O N N NN NN 00 00



0o7L
89
13R
21S
98T
92T
78C
72D
29F
15G
07G
91L
33
33
69P
24P
85S
02B
73B
31D
95G
S56P
28P

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

LAMBERT Charly
MARTIN Guillaume
ROUYER Emile
SAULNIER Clément
THIERY Corentin
TITREN Théo
CONTANT Tom
DUVERNOIS Lucas
FERCIOT César
GAUDRY Clément
GIBASSIER Alexis
LANCE Elisa
MENETRIER Mayeul
MOREIRA Lilian
PAULET Clément
PERNOT Tom
SCHREINER Julie

BACHELLERIE Melvin

BESSARD Julien

DESJACQUES Suzie

GUILLOT Renaud
PICARD Raphael
PIFFRE Lino

04 MESSIGNY
07 PUPILLES

Club

Cornimont

Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Dijon

Bettancourt

Saulon

Beaune BMX
Beaune BMX
Etupes

Saulon

Saulon

Saulon

Troyes

St Georges
Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Saulon

Beaune BMX
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon

Troyes

Place

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N N NN DN DN W W W W wwwwwwwdsdd>dD>d>drdr s Pd



37P
41A
92P
95G
38C
82C
65D
17V
58
40
13
97V
32F
86L
11A
32L
548
19E
68G
38G
66B
96D
81
51R
18H
80J
86L

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

04 MESSIGNY
08 BENJAMINS

Nom

PALISSE Théo
AIGON Matt
PELICANO Aurélien
GUITON Alexis
CONTRERAS Mathieu
CHIPEAUX Jules
DUFOULEUR Symphorien
VUILLAUME Doryan
MONOT Louis
WOLFF Alexis
MANENTI Enzo
VARELA Gabriel
FAIVRE Rémi
LECLERC Enzo
AIT-ALLOUACHE Lucas
LEONARD Matis
BRIOT Valentin
EGREMY Anthony
GUILLEMIER Audran
GUYOT Adrien
BRUNNER Elouan
DIRRINGER Mathis
MOROT Charlotte
ROUGELET Alyssa
HOFFNER Manon
JUNOT Paul
LEONARD Elsie

Club

Troyes

Dijon

Cornimont

Messigny et Vantoux
Messigny et Vantoux
Beaulieu Mandeure
Dijon

Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

Cernay

Messigny et Vantoux
Cornimont

Etupes

Troyes

Besancon

Beaune BMX
Cornimont

Champey

Beaune BMX
Damparis Tavaux
Besancon

Beaune BMX
Saulon

Cernay

Etupes

Saulon

Beaune BMX

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



24P
72P
92R
93A
61B
78G
22H
91
87T
82C
81C
65D
23D
73
75P
S6A
28B
34B
56
89P
37S
16C
27D
06G
04
91
650

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

08 BENJAMINS

Nom

POIROT Ombeline
POUFFIER Maxime
REMY Théo

AMET Basile
BREDIN Antoine
GOUX Tom
HUNKELER Thomas
MOREIRA Loris
TAVIER Guillaume
CHARLES Tom
CHEVALLIER Célian
DE OLIVEIRA Giovanni
DOZANCE Louise
MARLET Cédric
PLANCON-WALTER Candy
AMOROSINI Mathieu
BOCCA Marie
BONDOUX William
MESPLOMB Héline
PITON Emilie
SCHNYDER Lucas
CHALENCON Ugo
DOTTO Enzo
GARROT Maxime
MACHADO Raphael
MESSELOT Enzo
OUTHIER Romaric

Club

Cornimont

Saulon

Bettancourt
Cornimont
Damparis Tavaux
Vesoul

Damparis Tavaux
St Georges
Beaulieu Mandeure
Beaune BMX
Saulon

Bikes Racing Couvrot
Dijon

Saulon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Dijon

Besancon

Troyes

Saulon

Beaune BMX

Dijon

EC Baumoise
Besancon

Troyes

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
187
187
187
187
187
187
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Points
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11R
58S
63S
61
60
22
51B
59D
31D
76F
99G
86G
35L
83L
10
05P
46R
89T
18D
24G
18H
01L
03
68P
02
527

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

RENAUDE Aléna
STREIF Guillaume
SZPAJER Tanguy
WALTER Hugo
WALTHER Thibaut
WEBER Rémy
BURTEZ Arthur
DION Théo
DOMECK Lucas
FOUSSERET Camille
GEHIN Hugo
GILBERT Valentin
LECOEUR Luc
LOMBARDO Mathis
MENDES Matthieu
PERRUSSOT Tatiana
ROUYER Eloise
TROALEN Léon
DARRUZ Doaorian
GOUDROT Steeve
HOCQUET Léa
LHEUREUX Maxime
MARECHAL Alexis
PACHOT Mathis
TOUADI Valentin
ZAMORANO Maxence

04 MESSIGNY
08 BENJAMINS

Club

Beaulieu Mandeure
St Avold

AC Saltusien
Cernay

Strasbourg

St Avold

Messigny et Vantoux
Bertranges BMX

EC Baumoise
Vesoul

Cornimont

Saulon

Cornimont

Saulon

Cornimont

Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Dijon

Bertranges BMX

St Georges

Beaune BMX
Messigny et Vantoux
Etupes

St Georges

Cernay

Saulon

Place

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N N DN DN DN NN W W W WWWWWwWwwwwdsd»srpP>dDP>rA b PH



61R
36F
36Z
70G
62F
STF
34T
27C
62H
89J
78C
400
98B
42D
61H
81
42B
90G
44R
59V
92A
19B
49B
86
21P
57C
65J

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

04 MESSIGNY
09 MINIMES
Nom Club

RAGOT Mathis Besancon
FRAYSSE Benjamin Beaune BMX
ZANCHI Alexis Messigny et Vantoux
GAMET Alexandre Vesoul
FRERE Bryan Troyes
FROIDEVAUX Mathéo Beaune BMX
TROUILLON Quentin Beaune BMX
CHANDIOUX Mathieu Beaune BMX
HELFER Alexandre Cernay
JUNG Gauthier Cernay
COLLARDOT Maxime Beaune BMX
OUTHIER Maxence Troyes
BUTHOD-VILLIEN Kilian Beaune BMX
DESJACQUES Léo Beaune BMX
HADDAD-LANCE Alexis Saulon
MOROT Aurélien Saulon
BARROCA Thomas Besancon
GERARD Lilian Troyes
ROUQUET Charles Troyes
VIEILLE Luke Beaune BMX
ALBERTI Tanguy Cornimont
BINETRUY Chloé Besancon
BOUQUET Rémi Besancon
MOLARD Hugo Beaune BMX
PISANESCHI Lucas Cavignac

CHIPEAUX Marie
JUNOT Emilie

Beaulieu Mandeure

Saulon

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

i~
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12

~N N 00 0O 00 O 0o



19L
27
95N
43C
48D
71D
39R
17T
68A
97K
49P
34S
31T
74A
82B
30B
17B
74D
34G
14P
37S
89S
13T
67A
79A
45B
86B

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

LAMBERT Gaétan
MIOLIN Thomas
NORBERT Marion
CHEVILLARD Jérémy
DIRRINGER Lois
DUCLOS Martin
RINGENBACH Sacha
TOURNIER Pierre
ACKERMANN Antoine
KOEHLER Axel
PIFFRE Yann
STOLARZ Théo
TITREN Benjamin
AUBERT Marcellin
BLANCHARD Charly
BONHOMME Alexis
BOURGEOIS Adlane
DAVOUST Tiphaine
GAUTHRON Killian
PROVOST Paul
SANCENOT Nicolas
SCHLENNSTEDT Tom
THEVENIN Antonin

AIT ALLOUACHE Christian

ARNAUD Clément
BALLAND Marius
BOUGEARD Antoine

04 MESSIGNY
09 MINIMES

Club

Bikes Racing Couvrot
Champey

Troyes

Beaune BMX
Beaune BMX
Saulon

Besancon

Etupes

Colmar

Strasbourg

Troyes

Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Messigny et Vantoux
Dijon

Messigny et Vantoux
Besancon

Damparis Tavaux
Damparis Tavaux
Dijon

Beaune BMX
Strasbourg

Beaune BMX
Besancon

St Georges
Messigny et Vantoux

EC Baumoise

Place

1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
87
187
187
187
87
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

W www s~ s~ PSP PP OO0 00 01O OO0 O O N NN



CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

04 MESSIGNY

09 MINIMES
Nom Club Place Points
98C CARETTE Paul Damparis Tavaux M 6 3
81C CHATELET Benjamin Bettancourt M 6 3
93D DOMECK Paul EC Baumoise M 6 3
96K KOEHLER Rodolphe Strasbourg M 6 3
26L LEGRAND Pierre Troyes M 6 3
320 OLEGINE Wilhem Beaune BMX M 6 3
96B BRIOTET Pierre Saulon M 7 2
71C CARPENTIER Théo Besancon M 7 2
72C CHAMPENOIS Florentin Champey M 7 2
13 MUNSCH DEMESY Emeric Vesoul M 7 2
76P PETREMENT Kévin EC Baumoise M 7 2
88S SERVINO Clément Dijon M 7 2
92S STHOLL Jérémy EC Baumoise M 7 2
34T THIBERT Romain Saulon M7 2
79A ALBERT Gabin St Georges M 8 1



74V
11G
35R
54N
46C
78
47P
33B
527
46
37G
96H
96D
03P
20B
14C
56C
78F
73]
727
34B
12C
33F
37L
77B
48F
11G

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

VARRIN Martial

GROSDEMANGE Gaétan

ROSSINELLI Mathieu
NOFERI Lucas
COULET Loic
MONOT Mathieu
PETIT Clovis
BELLORGIE Johan
THOMAS Léo
WOLFF Mattéo
GAUFFROY Thibaud
HELFER Nicolas
DECREUSE Quentin
PERRIN Tom
BUCAILLE Aurélien
CARPENTIER Ugo
COLIN Valentin
FLEUREAU Adrien
JUNOT Thibault
TISSIER Thomas
BERGUER Ludwig
CARTIER Victor
FARAH ABIAM Marvin
LEFRANC Paul
BRIOT Thibaut
FAIVRE Léo
GIBASSIER Valentin

04 MESSIGNY
10 CADETS

Club

Etupes

Beaulieu Mandeure
Vesoul

Messigny et Vantoux
Beaulieu Mandeure
Saulon

Bettancourt
Damparis Tavaux
Beaune BMX
Cernay

Beaune BMX
Cernay

Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Messigny et Vantoux
Besancon
Cornimont

Troyes

Saulon

Troyes

Bettancourt

Beaune BMX
Strasbourg
Messigny et Vantoux
Cornimont

Etupes

Saulon

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P

=2
N
o

125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
M5
M5
M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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72G
20
82
88L
91
25N
88N
62R
47T
81B
76B
48H
65J

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

GUILLAUD Antonin
MARGUILLER Léo
MROZ Jérémy
LEVOYET Bastien
MOREL Alexandre
NICOLLE Aurélien
NONOTTE Théo
ROUQUET Félix
TETU Alexandre
BASSET Dorian
BERTHAUD Melvin
HOFFERT Nicolas
JARDRET Benjamin

04 MESSIGNY
10 CADETS

Club

Saulon

Damparis Tavaux
Bettancourt
Messigny et Vantoux
Besancon

VC Chaumont
Vesoul

Troyes

Beaune BMX
Messigny et Vantoux
Saulon

Colmar

Bikes Racing Couvrot

Place

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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88N
61T
42C
89V
84E
56B
87
87B
97D
650
57B
10
53L
58S
58T

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

NORBERT Emmanuel

THOMAS Julie
CAROLLE Jérome
VALNEY Laury
EGREMY Philippe
BRIOT Christophe
MATHIEU Nicolas
BAVEUX Frédéric
DE OLIVEIRA José
OLRY Elodie
BELZ Céline
MAURY David
LAMBERT Joel
SERVAIS Erick
THIBAUT Sandie

04 MESSIGNY
11 MIXTES 20"

Club

Troyes

Dijon

Bettancourt

EC Baumoise
Champey

Cornimont
Bettancourt

Troyes

Bikes Racing Couvrot
Damparis Tavaux
Champey
Bettancourt

Bikes Racing Couvrot
Champey

Messigny et Vantoux

Place
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Points

18
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28P
89C
46V
73E
93D
62R
33F
16A
82C
41P
40A
46L
69D
593G
33C
08
82A
58A
83G
18S
84L

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012

Nom

PRUDENT Alexandre

CLERT Alexis

VASSELET Guillaume
ECKENTSCHWILLER Maxime

DE VREGILLE Loic
ROY Hugo
FRAYSSE Alexandre
AUBRY Pierre
CHAOURS Cédric
PIROUX Maxime
AUZOU Ciyril
LECLERC Vincent
DAVOUST Alexis
GAROT Charly
COTE Jean
MINCK Evan
AIGON Bertrand
AMET Arnaud
GUEDES Manuel
SERVAIS Alex
LECOEUR Franck

04 MESSIGNY
12 CHALLENGE

Club

Messigny et Vantoux
St Georges
Bertranges BMX
Colmar

Messigny et Vantoux
Champey

Beaune BMX
Troyes

Champey

Beaune BMX

St Georges
Bettancourt
Damparis Tavaux
Troyes

Besancon

Colmar

Dijon

Cornimont

Colmar

Champey

Cornimont

Place
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125
126
126
V27
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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57
65P
77L
78P
26N
54N
48C
86T

84
83P
88B
91L
20B
72H
52V
30B
23B
93S
32C

CHALLENGE NORD EST 2012
04 MESSIGNY

13 PRESTIGE

Nom

BOURGEOQOIS Corentin
PEPE Thomas

LABOUREAU Jean-Charles

PIGUET Charly
NICOLLE Maxime
NAVARRO Antoine
CHAPUIS Dorian
THIBAUT Paul
MAURY Quentin
PELICANO Mathieu
BRUT Sébastien
LAURENT ROSSI Alan
BRUT Guillaume
HENRY Pierre
VEYSSET Geoffrey
BONNARD Franck
BOURGIN Jordan
SCHNEIDER Alexandre
COTE-COLISSON Florent

Club

Damparis Tavaux
Etupes

Messigny et Vantoux
Beaune BMX

VC Chaumont

EC Baumoise
Damparis Tavaux
Messigny et Vantoux
Bettancourt
Cornimont

Troyes

Bettancourt

Troyes

Bettancourt
Messigny et Vantoux
Beaune BMX
Damparis Tavaux
Strasbourg
Besancon

Place

0 N o 0o A W DN P
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125
126
126
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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